TA I_ E N T - E T ‘ Ro +27(0)73 375 2166 / +27(0)79 874 7818 [ info@talent-etc.co.za @ talent-etc.co.za

RIKUS STRAUSS

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 22/10/1996
AGE 26
HEIGHT (CM) 180
WAIST SIZE 32
SHIRT SIZE M
SHOE SIZE 8
HAIR COLOUR LIGHT BROWN
EYE COLOUR BLUE
ETHNICITY CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES
INSTRUMENTS
GUITAR; DRUMS; VOCALS
LANGUAGES
AFRIKAANS; ENGLISH
ACCENTS

SOUTH AFRICAN; AMERICAN; IRISH; HIGH ENGLISH; RP; AUSTRALIAN

SKILLS

SINGING

CRICKET

TENNIS

RUGBY

HORSE RIDING

BASIC HAND-TO-HAND AND STAGE COMBAT
BASIC MODERN DANCE

TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
2015-2017 PERFORMING ARTS LIFESTYLE CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS
INSTITUTE
EXPERIENCE
FILM
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR

KRUISPAD 2016


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2023/10/008-15.jpg

PRODUCTION INFO

JOU ROMEO

THE DEFINING MOMENT

THE FORK IN THE ROAD

VISION

VERGEET MY NIE

NEVER METS

DANS DAT DIE BIESIES BEWE

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO

7DE LAAN

TYDELIK TERMINAAL

COMMERCIALS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO

ONCE UPON A SONG: THE MUSICAL

DALK

RELIGIOUSLY POLITICAL

#ONEBULLETONEPOLITICIAN

YO-HO

GODS OF MY COUNTRY

RUMOURS

BEATY AND THE BEAST

ALADDIN

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

OTHER

YEAR

2016

2018

2018

2018

2020

2022

2022

YEAR

2017-2023

2019

YEAR

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2019



