

RIKUS STRAUSS



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	22/10/1996
AGE	26
HEIGHT (CM)	180
WAIST SIZE	32
SHIRT SIZE	M
SHOE SIZE	8
HAIR COLOUR	LIGHT BROWN
EYE COLOUR	BLUE
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

GUITAR; DRUMS; VOCALS

LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS; ENGLISH

ACCENTS

SOUTH AFRICAN; AMERICAN; IRISH; HIGH ENGLISH; RP; AUSTRALIAN

SKILLS

SINGING
CRICKET
TENNIS
RUGBY
HORSE RIDING
BASIC HAND-TO-HAND AND STAGE COMBAT
BASIC MODERN DANCE

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2015-2017	PERFORMING ARTS LIFESTYLE INSTITUTE	CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
KRUISPAD	2016

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
JOU ROMEO	2016
THE DEFINING MOMENT	2018
THE FORK IN THE ROAD	2018
VISION	2018
VERGEET MY NIE	2020
NEVER METS	2022
DANS DAT DIE BIESIES BEWE	2022

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
7DE LAAN	2017-2023
TYDELIK TERMINAAL	2019

COMMERCIALS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
ONCE UPON A SONG: THE MUSICAL	2015
DALK	2016
RELIGIOUSLY POLITICAL	2016
#ONEBULLETONEPOLITICIAN	2017
YO-HO	2017
GODS OF MY COUNTRY	2018
RUMOURS	2018
BEATY AND THE BEAST	2019
ALADDIN	2019

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

OTHER